
LOT 46 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I.

363-126, 793-1369, 927-1498, WD 

CHAPMAN ROBERT E IV/CHAPMAN ANDREA E
174 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-046

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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04/03/2025 MLU
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2
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25,481
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333,793
6,169

327,624
HX HB 51,411

276,213
333,793
21,000

312,793

1504/1396 12/28/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPMAN ROBERT E IV

CHAPMAN ROBERT E IV

1435/2490 4/21/2021 WD U I 30 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAPMAN ROBERT E &

CHAPMAN ROBERT E IV
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SALE:1:1: LOT 46 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT II

000053714 Swimming Pool and 71,000 07/30/2025

000042120 Roof Replacement 19,713 06/10/2021

2024HX Base Yr

174 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,034 120.5710 135.04 409,711 1974 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2630

BAS 240 100 240 21,067

BAS 2,390 100 2,390 209,785

FGR 440 55 242 21,242

FOP 196 30 59 5,179

FST 100 55 55 4,828

UOP 240 20 48 4,213

3,606 3,034 266,312

BAS= W20 UOP= N12 W20 BAS= W20 S12 E20 N12$ S12 E20$ W50 S27
E20 S10 E10 FOP= S7 E28 N7 W28$ E40 N10 FGR= E20 N22 W20
S22$N22 FST= E20 N5 W20 S5$ N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 207

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,181

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 2,294.00 UT 1.10 1.10 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,893

5 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2026 2025 98 19,110

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2026 2025 100 1,890

25,481

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


